*Course type not listed by the provider as available to new entrants in 2022-23. This means that any such course delivered to new entrants in
2022-23 would be subject to fees capped at the basic fee amount.

Table 1a - Full-time course fee levels for 2022-23 students

Full-time course type: Additional information:
First degree

Foundation degree

Foundation degree

Foundation year/Year 0

HNC/HND

CertHE/DipHE *

Postgraduate ITT

Accelerated degree

Sandwich year Non-UK Placement

Sandwich year UK Placement

Erasmus and overseas study years *

Other *

Table 1b - Sub-contractual full-time course fee levels for 2022-23 students

Sub-contractual full-time course type: Additional information:

First degree Global Banking School Limited
10042500

First degree LD Training Services Limited
10027803

. St. Piran's School (GB) Limited

First degree 10008653

Foundation degree *

Foundation year/Year 0 *

HNC/HND *

CertHE/DipHE *

Postgraduate ITT *

Accelerated degree *

Sandwich year *

Erasmus and overseas study years *

Other *

Table 1c - Part-time course fee levels for 2022-23 students

Part-time course type: Additional information:

First degree

Foundation degree

Foundation year/Year 0

HNC/HND

CertHE/DipHE

Postgraduate ITT

Accelerated degree *

Sandwich year *

Erasmus and overseas study years *

Other

Table 1d - Sub-contractual part-time course fee levels for 2022-23 students

Sub-contractual part-time course type: Additional information:

First degree Global Banking School Limited
10042500

First degree

Cohort:

All students
All students
All students
All students
All students
*

All students
All students
All students
All students

*

*

Cohort:
All students

All students

All students

Cohort:

All students
All students
All students
All students
All students
All students

*

*

Cohort:

All students

Course fee:
£9,250
£8,220
£8,220
£9,250
£6,168

*
£6,870
£11,100
£1,385
£1,850

*

*

Course fee:

£9,250

£9,250

£9,250

*

% X X X %k

Course fee:
£6,935
£6,935
£6,935
£6,168
£6,935
£6,870

*

*
*
*

Course fee:

£6,935



Sandwich year

Erasmus and overseas study years

Other




