* Course type not listed by the provider as available to new entrants in 2022-23. This means that any such course delivered to new entrants in 2022-23 would be subject to fees capped at the basic fee amount.

Table 1a - Full-time course fee levels for 2022-23 students

First degree	LD TLEATING SEDVER LING	ž	
First degree	Gobal Banking School Limited 10042500	All students	£6,935
Sub-contractual part-time course type:	Additional information:	Cohort:	Course fee:
Table 1d - Sub-contractual part-time course fee levels f	or 2022-23 students		
Erasmus and overseas study years Other	*	*	*
Sandwich year	*	*	*
Accelerated degree	*	*	*
Postgraduate ITT	*	All students	£6,870
CertHE/DipHE		All students	£6,935
HNC/HND		All students	£6,168
Foundation year/Year 0		All students	£6,935
Foundation degree		All students	£6,935
First degree		All students	£6,935
Part-time course type:	Additional information:	Cohort:	Course fee:
Table 1c - Part-time course fee levels for 2022-23 stude			
Other	*	*	*
Erasmus and overseas study years	*	*	*
Sandwich year	*	*	*
Accelerated degree	*	*	*
Postgraduate ITT	*	*	*
CertHE/DipHE	*	*	*
HNC/ HND	*	*	*
Foundation year/Year 0	*	*	*
Foundation degree	*	*	*
First degree	St. Piran's School (GB) Limited 10008653	All students	£9,250
First degree	LD Training Services Limited 10027803	All students	£9,250
First degree	Global Banking School Limited 10042500	All students	£9,250
Sub-contractual full-time course type:	Additional information:	Cohort:	Course fee:
Table 1b - Sub-contractual full-time course fee levels for	or 2022-23 students		
Other	*	*	*
Erasmus and overseas study years	*	*	*
Sandwich year	UK Placement	All students	£1,850
Sandwich year	Non-UK Placement	All students	£1,385
Accelerated degree		All students	£11,100
Postgraduate ITT		All students	£6,870
CertHE/DipHE	*	*	*
HNC/HND		All students	£6,168
Foundation year/Year 0		All students	£9,250
Foundation degree		All students	£8,220 £8,220
First degree Foundation degree		All students All students	£9,250 £8,220
Full-time course type:	Additional information:	Cohort:	Course fee:
Table Ta - Full-time course fee levels for 2022-23 stude		O a la suit	0

Sandwich year	*	*	*
Erasmus and overseas study years	*	*	*
Other	*	*	*